



WP4.4 -LIST OF EQUIPMENT PURCHASED



Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union

UNIVERSITY	VNUA
-------------------	------

COUNTRY	
Currency conversion rate	24556.2 VND/EUR

Item	Description & Specification	Model number:	Company	Number of item	Price/item (VND)	Total price (VND)	Total price (EUR)	Justification	Date of Order	Delivery date
1	Laptop DELL CPU Intel® Core i5-6200U (2.3Ghz upto 2.8Ghz, 3MB Cache)/ Ram 8GB DDR3/ SSD 256GB/ VGA Intel HD Graphics 520/ Display 13.3"Full HD LCD InfinityEdge 1920*1080 / WC/ Bluetooth/ Backlid Keyboard/ Pin 4 Cell/	XPS 13 9350 ULTRABOOK	DELL	3	35,183,000	105,549,000	4,298.26	Invoice N ^o : 0067920 Contract No: 27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
2	Antivirus software: Kaspersky Internet Security		Kaspersky	3	385,000	1,155,000	47.03	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
3	VGA converter Unitek Y6308	Y6308	Unitek	3	850,000	2,550,000	103.84	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016

4	wireless mouse	M337	Logitech	3	615,000	1,845,000	75.13	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
5	antishock bag for laptop			3	700,000	2,100,000	85.52	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
6	Logitech headphone G230	G230	Logitech	6	1,778,000	10,668,000	434.43	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
7	HDD external HDD Seagate Backup Plus Slim 2 TB – Ext, mini 25’ – USB 30		Seagate	8	3,289,000	26,312,000	1,071.50	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
8	SDRW external ASUS SDRW-08D2S-U LITE External/USB 20 Super Slim - BOX	SDRW-08D2S-U	ASUS	2	1,600,000	3,200,000	130.31	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016

9	Printer laser Pro Print, copy, scan, fax, Duplex Printing, Wireless, walk-up USB	LaserJet Pro 400 M425DW MFP	HP	2	19,400,000	38,800,000	1,580.05	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN- ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN- ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
10	Frequency Response 50 to 15,000 Hz Impedance 600 Ohm, Output Level -52 dBV/Pa* at 1kHz *1 Pa=94 dB SPL Output Connection XLR-¼" (63 mm)	SV100	SHURE	1	2,970,000	2,970,000	120.95	Contract No: 27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN- ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN- ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
11	Projector screen ratio: 16:9 Panel type: LCD	EH- TW5350 LCD	Epson	1	32,670,000	32,670,000	1,330.42	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN- ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN- ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
12	Wall-mounted projection screen 84"x 84"			1	2,600,000	2,600,000	105.88	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN- ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN- ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
13	Camera Color: Black	EOS 750D camera kit is STM EF S18-135	Canon	1	20,654,000	20,654,000	841.09	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN- ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN- ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016

14	Printer laser Functions: Print/ Copy/ Scan/ Fax Media sizes supported A4; A5; B5 (JIS); C5; DL; Envelopes Memory: 256Mb Speed Normal: Up to 25 ppm Duplex printing: Automatic (standard)	MFP M225dw	HP	1	7,800,000	7,800,000	317.64	Invoice No: 0067920 Contract No: 27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN- ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN- ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
15	Wifi Tp Link TL841 w Interface: 4 10/100Mbps LAN PORTS; 1 10/100Mbps WAN PORT Antenna: 2*5dBi Fixed Omni Directional Antenna External Power Supply: 9VDC / 06A Wireless Standards: IEEE 80211n, IEEE 80211g, IEEE 80211b Frequency: 24-	TL841 w	Tp Link	4	415,300	1,661,200	67.65	Invoice No: 0067920 Contract No: 27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN- ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN- ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
16	Cartridge: HP M425		HP	2	2,300,000	4,600,000	187.33	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN- ĐMTK BB nghiệm thu và thanh lí hợp đồng số: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN- ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016

17	Cartridge: HP225		HP		1,420,000	2,840,000	115.6530734	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
				2						
18	other small accessory				2,144,000	2,144,000	87.31	27.06.16/HĐKT/HVNN-ĐMTK Report and liquidation of contract No: 27.05.16/TLHĐ/HVN-ĐMTK	17/9/2016	26/10/2016
				1						
Date of validation :					TOTAL	270,118,200.00	11,000.00			